Page 1 of 3
3-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 812 Rev: 10/10/2024
© 2024 Specifications subject to change without notice.
LED Area Security Light
Product Description
The LED Area Security Light is a great solution for illuminating garages, sheds
and driveway areas.  It is easy to mount and runs on 120V. A photocell is included
standard to automatically turn it on and off between night and daytime without the
need for a switch.
Features:
•	 �Rugged die cast aluminum housing with corrosion resistant polyester
powder coat finish
•	 35W
•	 CCT 5000K
•	 �Integral photocell automaticall turns fixture on or off for dusk to
dawn operation
Installation:
•	 �Direct Wall Mount
•	 Pole Mount (arm sold separately)
Construction:
•	 �Rugged die cast housing with corrosion resistant polyester powder coat finish
•	 UV stabilized impact resistant polycarbonate lens
Listings:
•	 ETL for Wet Locations
•	 IP65
•	 FCC
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
111637 SBL35120V-5KBPC 35W LED AREA LIGHT, 120V, 5000K, 80 CRI, BRONZE FINISH, PHOTOCELL
Accessories
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
104096 DBL-ARM24 24” ARM AND HARDWARE
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 812 Rev: 10/10/2024
© 2024 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2 of 3
LED Area Security Light
Specifications:
Power Consumption (W) 35W
Lumens (lm) 4,000 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 114 lm/w
CRI >80
Color Temperature (K) 5000K
Distribution Type V
Voltage 120V
Lumen Maintenance (L70) >100,000 hrs
Controls Photocell included
Mounting Wall, arm sold separately
Lens UV Stabilized polycarbonate
Operating Temperature -20°C/-4°F - 40°C/104°F
Weight 1.73lb (0.79kg)
Listings ETL, FCC, IP65
Warranty 3 years
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 812 Rev: 10/10/2024
© 2024 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3 of 3
LED Area Security Light
Photometric Footprint
15’ mtg height
.5
1
2
5
0’30’ 30’60’ 60’90’
90’
90’
90’
0’
30’
60’
0’
30’
60’
0.1 fc
0.2 fc
0.5 fc
1 fc
2 fc
LEGENDISOFOOTCANDLE:
Each gridline represents one mounting height.
For mounting heights other than noted multiply
FC by the below factor.
Factor= �Chart’s Mtg Height)2
(Actual Mtg Height)2
Layouts based on 3000K.
Results are 3-5% more for 4000/5000K.
Consult IES file for more precise calculations.
6.54" (166 mm)
9.80" (249 mm)
3.
58
" (
91
m
m
)
4.
17
 (1
06
 m
m
)
Dimensions